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
FR 8-8361 ^

So. Torrance
3BR.

Family Rm. 
$695 Down

Situated In a highly detlraablt 
residential area near South High. 
Includes taparate (lining room, 
tharmo cfxitrolled heat, sliding 
flats shower door, W/W carpet­ 
ing, open beam celling. Hurryl 
Try $U,»W.

FR 0-3561
15929 Howthornt Blvd. 

Lowndolt

NIAt M1RO ST SCHOOL 
2 btdroom ttucco. only

Open House Daily 1-5 p.m.
J:iOO BLOCK ON 73ATH PLACP (RNTERS TROM ARLINGTON)

BRAND NEW HOMES

T JTfTT V VAT W KEN MILLER REALTY
JLJ LJ \JJL 1 JJLJ V 1~V A 1 1 1 1 V I 1503 CRENSHAW BLVD. 1955 PACIFIC COAST

REALTOR
1-4745

SPANISH STUCCO 1 badronm, 1 
hath», haruwooa, file, t patio*, 
one with fireplace and II ISO 
Closa *o Nativity School. tt9,9SO

CILEMPNTARY 
School District. Immaculate 1 
bedroom and dan with fireplace, 
fenced yard, garage, $17,500.

PLUS TAMILY POOM
IOT«. or DELIGHirut rFATURF'> 

»' FtRgPLACF^ WAI I TO-WALL 
./ SUILT INS UNUSUALLY LAPOE CLOSETS

,.' SPACIOUS ROOMS THROUGHOUT 
.- .5 ', DOWN ,./ IXCELLtNT PINANCIN&

KEN NAKAOKA CO.
1S225 ft. WESTCRN AVE.

PA 1-32IJ DA 3-4444

f RFNSHAW 
«1»,SOO.

BUSINESS LOT

FOUR BEDROOM, two Dory 
homt with rental In rear. Best 
location. Near Torrnnre Memor­ 
ial Hospital «l,'.nfl

Insurance 
2276 Terr«nc« Blvd.

FA 8-0421
6 UNITS

Three 1 bedroom, fvw» 7 bedroom 
and   deluxe 7 bedroom plu» den 
 nd family room. Good rental 
area In Torranee. No financing. 
Jt% down. Owner will carry. At­ 
tractive Interett rate. Room for 
more Call for appointment 
ALBERT Z. ENGLAND, Realtor 
DA 4-7A3S I* A 8 1197

THY II500 DOWN to FHA loan 
Exceptional 3 bedroom near 
school* err* market*. Call 

FR 0-35*1

$295 DOWN 
3 Br., 2 Bath 
G.I. Resale

Non-Vets O.K.
Large family neeU«ii for this Im- 
rnaculAt* humc II ftaturct nl 
Inched garaup, licrdwood floors, 
Ilk* MFW nil to wall citrp»tln«, 
Mraf dlDirtg AFOA, lot* of tllp, 
frncerl y«rd No rltflnlno or 
PAlnltna n'fCn\Ary. Mov» In to- 
do y P^ympnis lats than rant. 
Full Pricr SI4.950.

Responsible Realty 
733 W. Carson 

FA 0-2770 __,

Desperate!
$595 Down 

3 Bdrm., 2 Bath
Two Oorv hom* to h« vacated 
by tenants In two waeki and 
owner wants Immediate iala. 
Hardwood floor*, built-in range 
and oven, corner lot, garao* and 
laundry facilities. Full price only 
IIO95.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Oppn 'til 9 p m.

FR 8-2294

No Down G.I. 
3 BR., 2 BATH

Built Ins Plus 
Many Extras

NEAR (ARSON AND MAIN
UKIVt BY 

71114 KINAHD
Excellent turroumllnu home*, 
cloye to shopping. Stucco, five 
yean, hardwood floori, wall to 
wall curnrtv drapes, built-in^, 
forced air th^rmo he«t larqe lot ' 
with two yard*, »cou<t!r«l cell- j 
(not, InsuUted. Excellrnl condi­ 
tion.
Onlv »U,»00 G.I.  "'Ice. Pay- 
mrnt» tin5 Pin* taxa% and in­ 
surance.

0* J-O.W 
RCAL PSTATU

2222 Compton Blvd., Gardena 
DA 3-8902 GA____ 

  ̂ ^ DQWN PAYMENT
Approximately 1100 rloMna co^tj 3 bedroom stucco, attached tarata. 
Payments like rent. Wilminqton ar»«.

A REAL BUY
Three good «ire berliooiu*. large rumpus room, built inv r< both, 
w/w carpet', loo't rtl<oosal. ceramic tile, fenced yard, two car ga- 
raoe fireplace, only lit.750. See at S110 *»ran St.. Torrance, and 
then cull me!

TWO LIVING AREAS
OuUirle mre * H-Q patin area, «ras» all around, two c*i ««ra«. 
Imlrle, l\»-n hedro^m« «oarkllng clean. PHA commitment 113,750 You 
need JlWn rln^'n Cull me.

Rent 3-Bdrm. $115 Month

1503 CRENSHAW BLVD. 
TORRANCE

FA 8-1049

1955 PACIFIC COAST HWY. 
LOMITA

DA 6-355:

2 on I Lot   
$1750 Down ' 

No Loan Cost Required 
Full Price $18,950

Owner Will Carry Trust Deed
Tw* bedroom* »ach. Viilt in 1»5». Owible detacher! «ar««e, ftn l»r^ 
lot approximately AOxlW Near BiKtlonfl Ave and Torrance |lvd. f 
caltent rental area. Thl* In a raal hwv. f'TO a month ihcodw RP 
one and I've in the other for only WO per month. Act quickly. *

DA 4-1164
SWINGING SALESMAN WANTED KEY TO VALUE "TOP HONORS '

FAIRHURST REALTY
675-4342 772-1087

/

Vacant 
Make Offer

Ownei transferred out of *tate 
r)e«perate to sell. Move right In 
Dead end street with grade school 
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